U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Financial Advisory Board

Public Meeting
Virtual Platform

May 11, 2023
1:00-3:00 pm Eastern Time

1:00 pm

1:05 pm

1:25 pm
2:10 pm

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

WELCOME, MEMBER ROLL CALL, AND REVIEW OF AGENDA

e Edward H. Chu — EFAB Designated Federal Officer
e Kerry O’Neill — EFAB Chair
GREENHOUSE GAS REDUCTION FUND PROGRAM

e Jahi Wise — Greenhouse Gas Reduction Fund Acting Director

EFAB MEMBER QUESTIONS AND COMMENTS
UPDATES ON EFAB EXPLORATORY WORKGROUPS
e Edward H. Chu — EFAB Designated Federal Officer
RECAP AND WRAP-UP
e Edward H. Chu — EFAB Designated Federal Officer
e Kerry O’Neill — EFAB Chair
ADJOURN
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