U.S. Environmental Protection Agency Environmental Financial Advisory Board

Public Meeting Virtual Platform

May 11, 2023 1:00-3:00 pm Eastern Time

1:00 pm	WELCOME, MEMBER ROLL CALL, AND REVIEW OF AGENDA
	 Edward H. Chu – EFAB Designated Federal Officer
	Kerry O'Neill – EFAB Chair
1:05 pm	GREENHOUSE GAS REDUCTION FUND PROGRAM
	 Jahi Wise – Greenhouse Gas Reduction Fund Acting Director
1:25 pm	EFAB MEMBER QUESTIONS AND COMMENTS
2:10 pm	UPDATES ON EFAB EXPLORATORY WORKGROUPS
	 Edward H. Chu – EFAB Designated Federal Officer
2:40 pm	RECAP AND WRAP-UP
	 Edward H. Chu – EFAB Designated Federal Officer
	Kerry O'Neill – EFAB Chair
3:00 pm	ADJOURN